2011 product catalog
Divers Alert Network
6 West Colony Place
Durham, NC 27705
Phone: +1-919-684-2948
Facsimile: +1-919-490-6630
DAN Toll Free: 1-800-446-2671
Business Member Toll-Free Line: 1-877-532-6776

*Sales tax is waived when accompanied by a reseller’s certificate.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
How To Order
Table of Contents
DAN Oxygen Units	 2-3
DAN Oxygen Unit Accessories	 4
DAN First Aid Kits	 5-6
DAN First Aid Kit Accessories	 7
CPR and Advanced Oxygen Training Equipment
Safety Products	 9
DAN Products	 10
DAN Apparel	 11
Training Programs and Products	 12-13
Programs You Can Use	 14-15
Order Form	 16
DAN Oxygen
2  www.DiversAlertNetwork.org2011 PRODUCT CATALOG
Charter Boat Oxygen Unit 601-9000
	 Components:
	 •	 Pelican® 1400 waterproof case
	 •	 Brass multifunction regulator with
	 	 CGA-540 connector
	 •	 Demand valve with hose
	 •	 DAN oronasal resuscitation mask
	 •	 Wrench for CGA-540 connector
	 •	 Non-rebreather mask with 6-foot tubing
Charter Boat Oxygen Unit with
MTV-100 601-9100
Components are the same as 601-9000,
except demand valve is replaced with MTV-100.
Rescue Pak with No Cylinder 601-4400
Components are the same as 601-4000,
except with no M9 cylinder.
Rescue Pak MTV with No Cylinder 601-4600
Components are the same as 601-4100,
except with no M9 cylinder.
Providing oxygen is one of the cornerstones of first aid for treating injuries. As you consider which DAN Oxygen Unit will best
suit your needs, keep a few things in mind:
	 • 	How far from EMS services (or other help) will you be?	 • 	Do you need your case to be waterproof or water-resistant?
	 • 	How long will you need oxygen provided?	 •	 Will you be traveling? Do you need to consider airline restrictions
	 • 	 How many people will depend on this oxygen unit?	 	 on oxygen tanks with attached valves?
Rescue Pak 601-4000
This convenient and lightweight unit is not only
portable and durable; it also offers full protection
for your 02 equipment with a Pelican 1450 case.
Ideal for environments that are close to emergency
response.
Delivery time: ±20 minutes
Dimensions: 16”L x 13”W x 7”D
Weight: 14 lbs.
Components:
•	Pelican® 1450 waterproof case
•	Brass multifunction regulator
•	Demand valve w/hose
•	M9 cylinder (248.22 liters) / (8.77 cu. ft.)
•	Non-rebreather mask w/6 ft tubing
•	Oronasal resuscitation mask
•	Tru-Fit silicon mask
Rescue Pak Extended Care 601-1000
This unit offers a larger supply of 02 while still
offering the full protection and convenience of
a Pelican 1600 case. Good for situations when
emergency care is not immediately available.
Delivery time: +-60 minutes
Dimensions: 231⁄4”L x 203⁄4”W x 9”D
Weight: 29 lbs
Components:
•	Pelican® 1600 waterproof case
•	Brass multifunction regulator
•	Demand valve w/hose
•	Jumbo D cylinder (636 liters /
	 22.85 cu. ft.)
•	Non-rebreather mask w/6 ft tubing